
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: LAWRENCE & HANSON RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1000m

04 February 2023 - 17:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.60
(0:13.55)

0:47.05
(0:10.52)

0:36.53
(0:11.33)

0:25.20
(0:12.26)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 LAI SEE 12 66.8 0:11.10 1:00.60 [1] 0:46.19 [10] 0:35.09 [10] 0:23.91 [9] 0:11.98 [5] 1:00.60 0:35.09

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.10) (0:11.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.98)

2 8 SONIC ARROW 18 69.3 0:10.52 1:00.66 [2] 0:47.11 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:25.26 [1] 0:13.00 [1] 0.3L 0:36.59 -6

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.52) (0:11.33) (0:12.26) (0:13.00)

3 1 RELICTA 7 66.8 0:11.25 1:00.88 [3] 0:46.76 [9] 0:35.51 [9] 0:23.99 [10] 0:12.18 [7] 1.6L 0:35.51 -3

Jake Molloy 600m 800m (0:14.12) (0:11.25) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.18)

4 3 JOEY JAWS 3 68.5 0:10.76 1:00.90 [4] 0:47.13 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.95 [2] 0:12.79 [2] 1.7L 0:36.37 -8

Tessa Townsend Overall 800m (0:13.77) (0:10.76) (0:11.42) (0:12.16) (0:12.79)

5 2 TRUE PATRIOT 4 67.9 0:10.77 1:00.99 [5] 0:46.98 [7] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.76 [4] 0:12.52 [4] 2.2L 0:36.21 -6

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.77) (0:11.45) (0:12.24) (0:12.52)

6 10 RADIANT QUEEN 1 69.8 0:10.72 1:01.01 [6] 0:47.31 [2] 0:36.59 [2] 0:25.15 [3] 0:12.86 [3] 2.3L 0:36.59 -6

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.72) (0:11.44) (0:12.29) (0:12.86)

7 19 THUNDER MOON 10 67.2 0:10.95 1:01.14 [7] 0:47.31 [5] 0:36.36 [7] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.52 [6] 2.8L 0:36.36 +1

Josh Adams 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.95) (0:11.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.52)

8 7 OKAY OKAY 6 65.2 0:11.13 1:01.34 [8] 0:46.57 [11] 0:35.44 [11] 0:24.03 [11] 0:12.35 [9] 3.8L 0:35.44 -6

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:14.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:12.35)

9 4 KEFA 5 66.7 0:10.98 1:01.60 [9] 0:47.50 [8] 0:36.52 [8] 0:24.94 [8] 0:12.64 [9] 5.3L 0:36.52 -2

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:10.98) (0:11.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.64)

10 6 CLEARLY GEORGE 8 66.7 0:10.98 1:02.18 [10] 0:48.33 [4] 0:37.35 [6] 0:25.75 [5] 0:13.23 [8] 8.6L 0:37.35 -4

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.85) (0:10.98) (0:11.60) (0:12.52) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Chisum (#5), Super Art (#9), Mahbaby (#12), Yakutsk (#13), Angel's Voice (#15), Hero's Trinket (#16), Taormina Rhythm (#17), Tinder (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: LAWRENCE & HANSON RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1000m

04 February 2023 - 17:21

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.60
(0:13.55)

0:47.05
(0:10.52)

0:36.53
(0:11.33)

0:25.20
(0:12.26)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 OUTBACK PLAYBOY 13 67.5 0:10.79 1:04.27 [11] 0:50.40 [6] 0:39.61 [4] 0:27.89 [6] 0:14.95 [11] 20.9L 0:39.61 +0

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.79) (0:11.72) (0:12.94) (0:14.95)

Scratched: Chisum (#5), Super Art (#9), Mahbaby (#12), Yakutsk (#13), Angel's Voice (#15), Hero's Trinket (#16), Taormina Rhythm (#17), Tinder (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

04 February 2023 - 17:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.19
(0:07.68)

0:58.51
(0:10.54)

0:47.97
(0:11.25)

0:36.72
(0:11.98)

0:24.74
(0:12.37)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HAMILTON HILL 10 67.1 0:07.81 1:06.19 [1] 0:58.38 [3] 0:47.23 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.37 [3] 0:12.29 [1] 1:06.19 0:36.12

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:11.75) (0:12.08) (0:12.29)

2 5 SPENDING MY TIME 4 65.9 0:08.18 1:06.63 [2] 0:58.45 [11] 0:46.96 [11] 0:35.86 [11] 0:24.27 [10] 0:12.25 [9] 2.5L 0:35.86 -4

Josh Adams 800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.49) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:12.02) (0:12.25)

3 9 INCOMPARABLE 7 66.3 0:08.16 1:06.66 [3] 0:58.50 [10] 0:47.28 [9] 0:36.26 [8] 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.38 [6] 2.7L 0:36.26 -4

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.38)

4 13 SEE FOR YOURSELF 2 67.7 0:07.68 1:06.75 [4] 0:59.07 [1] 0:48.27 [2] 0:36.97 [2] 0:25.24 [2] 0:12.93 [2] 3.2L 0:36.97 -5

Tessa Townsend 1000m Overall (0:07.68) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.73) (0:12.31) (0:12.93)

5 2 VAST KAMA 12 65.6 0:08.00 1:06.76 [5] 0:58.76 [7] 0:47.61 [7] 0:36.47 [6] 0:24.71 [7] 0:12.56 [5] 3.3L 0:36.47 +1

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:11.76) (0:12.15) (0:12.56)

6 7 WINTER RAIN 11 66.0 0:08.07 1:06.95 [6] 0:58.88 [8] 0:47.35 [10] 0:36.16 [10] 0:24.48 [11] 0:12.43 [10] 4.3L 0:36.16 +3

Cody Collis 800m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.53) (0:11.19) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:12.43)

7 8 XERRI 8 67.1 0:07.87 1:07.05 [7] 0:59.18 [4] 0:48.06 [5] 0:36.94 [5] 0:25.10 [6] 0:12.88 [3] 4.8L 0:36.94 +1

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.88)

8 1 GIDGEE GUY 3 66.4 0:07.89 1:07.12 [8] 0:59.23 [6] 0:48.13 [6] 0:36.85 [7] 0:25.07 [8] 0:12.89 [8] 5.1L 0:36.85 -3

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.10) (0:11.28) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.89)

9 3 ATLANTIC WAY 5 66.9 0:07.87 1:07.27 [9] 0:59.40 [5] 0:48.55 [3] 0:37.42 [3] 0:25.47 [4] 0:13.10 [7] 5.9L 0:37.42 -7

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.85) (0:11.13) (0:11.95) (0:12.37) (0:13.10)

10 11 FOREVER VOLO 1 66.4 0:08.07 1:07.39 [10] 0:59.32 [9] 0:48.15 [8] 0:36.90 [9] 0:25.22 [9] 0:12.99 [11] 6.4L 0:36.90 -8

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.68) (0:12.23) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Few Too Many (#10), Secret Cash (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

04 February 2023 - 17:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.19
(0:07.68)

0:58.51
(0:10.54)

0:47.97
(0:11.25)

0:36.72
(0:11.98)

0:24.74
(0:12.37)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SINGLE DIZIRE 6 69.4 0:07.69 1:07.91 [11] 1:00.22 [2] 0:49.69 [1] 0:38.44 [1] 0:26.46 [1] 0:13.76 [4] 9.4L 0:38.44 -7

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:07.69) (0:10.53) (0:11.25) (0:11.98) (0:12.70) (0:13.76)

Scratched: Few Too Many (#10), Secret Cash (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: KIRSTY SANDS' HORSE CENTRE HAPPY BIRTHDAY
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

04 February 2023 - 18:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.04
(0:13.49)

0:59.55
(0:11.09)

0:48.46
(0:11.72)

0:36.74
(0:12.14)

0:24.60
(0:12.00)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HILL BILLY FLYER 7 68.4 0:11.09 1:13.04 [1] 0:59.55 [1] 0:48.46 [2] 0:36.74 [1] 0:24.60 [1] 0:12.60 [1] 1:13.04 0:36.74

Isabella Rabjones 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:12.14) (0:12.00) (0:12.60)

2 11 OUR MAGNUS 6 67.2 0:11.11 1:13.19 [2] 0:59.64 [2] 0:48.53 [1] 0:36.67 [2] 0:24.48 [2] 0:12.57 [2] 0.8L 0:36.67 +1

Gary Geran 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.11) (0:11.86) (0:12.19) (0:11.91) (0:12.57)

3 9 GINGER ROCK 1 64.6 0:11.32 1:13.62 [3] 0:59.90 [4] 0:48.58 [5] 0:36.75 [6] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.49 [4] 3.3L 0:36.75 +3

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.16) (0:12.10) (0:12.49)

4 12 EXPRESSO LOVE 3 65.2 0:11.29 1:13.65 [4] 0:59.73 [6] 0:48.44 [6] 0:36.88 [5] 0:24.74 [5] 0:12.55 [5] 3.4L 0:36.88 +8

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.55)

5 4 CHARGED 2 64.8 0:11.34 1:13.73 [5] 0:59.67 [7] 0:48.33 [7] 0:36.63 [7] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.47 [8] 3.9L 0:36.63 -1

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:12.14) (0:12.47)

6 8 BRINGONTHEBUBBLES 9 65.9 0:11.45 1:13.91 [6] 0:59.82 [8] 0:48.37 [8] 0:36.75 [8] 0:24.73 [8] 0:12.72 [5] 4.9L 0:36.75 +3

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.72)

7 3 VAN GOGH 4 66.9 0:11.21 1:13.94 [7] 1:00.21 [5] 0:49.00 [4] 0:37.21 [4] 0:25.01 [4] 0:12.75 [7] 5.1L 0:37.21 -2

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.79) (0:12.20) (0:12.26) (0:12.75)

8 16 KIHI 8 67.7 0:11.22 1:14.07 [8] 1:00.45 [3] 0:49.23 [3] 0:37.50 [3] 0:25.27 [3] 0:13.07 [3] 5.6L 0:37.50 +5

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:12.23) (0:12.20) (0:13.07)

9 1 SHOTGUN SOCKS 13 64.1 0:11.51 1:14.24 [9] 0:59.94 [9] 0:48.43 [9] 0:36.84 [9] 0:24.77 [9] 0:12.75 [9] 6.6L 0:36.84 +2

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Zadig (#2), Nay To Remember (#6), Don't Diss Around (#7), Kwinern (#10), Mandalay Blonde (#13), Secret Cash (#14), Boomi's Buddy (#15), Thunder Moon (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MNP SECURITY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

04 February 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.96
(0:14.54)

1:26.42
(0:10.75)

1:15.67
(0:12.08)

1:03.59
(0:13.16)

0:50.43
(0:12.79)

0:37.64
(0:12.76)

0:24.88
(0:12.43)

0:37.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GOTTA BE FIRST 8 67.8 0:10.86 1:40.96 [1] 1:25.53 [12] 1:14.67 [11] 1:02.91 [9] 0:49.50 [12] 0:36.79 [11] 0:24.26 [8] 0:36.79

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:15.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.76) (0:13.41) (0:12.71) (0:12.53) (0:12.24)

2 11 SKATER 10 70.6 0:10.73 1:40.96 [2] 1:26.40 [3] 1:15.67 [1] 1:03.59 [1] 0:50.43 [2] 0:37.64 [2] 0:24.87 [2] 0:37.64 +5

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:14.56) (0:10.73) (0:12.08) (0:13.16) (0:12.79) (0:12.77) (0:12.42)

3 5 DREAMSEEKER 9 71.4 0:10.67 1:41.07 [3] 1:25.71 [11] 1:15.04 [8] 1:02.98 [9] 0:49.82 [7] 0:37.29 [6] 0:24.67 [6] 0:37.29 +0

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:15.36) (0:10.67) (0:12.06) (0:13.16) (0:12.53) (0:12.62) (0:12.35)

4 4 SLY CORNER 4 69.0 0:10.69 1:41.22 [4] 1:26.30 [6] 1:15.61 [5] 1:03.58 [3] 0:50.44 [3] 0:37.66 [4] 0:25.14 [3] 0:37.66 +4

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.92) (0:10.69) (0:12.03) (0:13.14) (0:12.78) (0:12.52) (0:12.59)

5 2 AH WELL 13 68.0 0:10.92 1:41.54 [5] 1:26.38 [9] 1:15.46 [9] 1:03.49 [8] 0:50.27 [9] 0:37.51 [9] 0:24.75 [10] 0:37.51 +6

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:15.16) (0:10.92) (0:11.97) (0:13.22) (0:12.76) (0:12.76) (0:12.42)

6 7 PAPADUM 14 67.7 0:11.11 1:41.58 [6] 1:26.51 [8] 1:15.40 [10] 1:03.37 [11] 0:50.23 [10] 0:37.49 [8] 0:24.81 [7] 0:37.49 +9

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:15.07) (0:11.11) (0:12.03) (0:13.14) (0:12.74) (0:12.68) (0:12.41)

7 6 NAVAL STRIKE 2 67.5 0:11.02 1:42.07 [7] 1:26.75 [10] 1:15.73 [12] 1:03.78 [12] 0:50.61 [11] 0:37.81 [12] 0:24.99 [12] 0:37.81 -1

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.32) (0:11.02) (0:11.95) (0:13.17) (0:12.80) (0:12.82) (0:12.33)

8 9 METAVERSE 3 67.8 0:10.78 1:42.14 [8] 1:27.27 [4] 1:16.49 [4] 1:04.28 [5] 0:51.04 [6] 0:38.33 [5] 0:25.68 [5] 0:38.33 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:14.87) (0:10.78) (0:12.21) (0:13.24) (0:12.71) (0:12.65) (0:12.43)

9 10 ZOUESAY 1 69.7 0:10.82 1:42.20 [9] 1:27.65 [1] 1:16.83 [2] 1:04.71 [2] 0:51.60 [1] 0:38.83 [1] 0:26.00 [1] 0:38.83 +2

Isabella Rabjones Overall 1400m (0:14.55) (0:10.82) (0:12.12) (0:13.11) (0:12.77) (0:12.83) (0:12.92)

10 8 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 7 70.6 0:11.02 1:42.29 [10] 1:27.75 [2] 1:16.73 [3] 1:04.55 [4] 0:51.45 [4] 0:38.78 [3] 0:26.13 [4] 0:38.78 +6

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:14.54) (0:11.02) (0:12.18) (0:13.10) (0:12.67) (0:12.65) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#12), Adversary (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MNP SECURITY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

04 February 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.96
(0:14.54)

1:26.42
(0:10.75)

1:15.67
(0:12.08)

1:03.59
(0:13.16)

0:50.43
(0:12.79)

0:37.64
(0:12.76)

0:24.88
(0:12.43)

0:37.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 GO MILLO 11 67.2 0:11.05 1:42.39 [11] 1:27.47 [5] 1:16.42 [7] 1:04.45 [7] 0:51.13 [8] 0:38.27 [10] 0:25.33 [11] 0:38.27 +5

Cody Collis Overall 1400m (0:14.92) (0:11.05) (0:11.97) (0:13.32) (0:12.86) (0:12.94) (0:12.64)

12 13 BUDDY'S TALE 5 67.0 0:10.93 1:42.66 [12] 1:27.74 [7] 1:16.81 [6] 1:04.84 [6] 0:51.73 [5] 0:38.87 [7] 0:25.92 [9] 0:38.87 +6

Nicole Vuille Overall 1400m (0:14.92) (0:10.93) (0:11.97) (0:13.11) (0:12.86) (0:12.95) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#12), Adversary (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MNP SECURITY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

04 February 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:37.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GOTTA BE FIRST 8 67.8 0:10.86 0:12.02 [6] 1:40.96 0:36.79

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:12.02)

2 11 SKATER 10 70.6 0:10.73 0:12.45 [1] 0.1L 0:37.64 +5

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

3 5 DREAMSEEKER 9 71.4 0:10.67 0:12.32 [3] 0.6L 0:37.29 +0

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.32)

4 4 SLY CORNER 4 69.0 0:10.69 0:12.55 [2] 1.4L 0:37.66 +4

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

5 2 AH WELL 13 68.0 0:10.92 0:12.33 [9] 3.2L 0:37.51 +6

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:12.33)

6 7 PAPADUM 14 67.7 0:11.11 0:12.40 [8] 3.4L 0:37.49 +9

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.40)

7 6 NAVAL STRIKE 2 67.5 0:11.02 0:12.66 [10] 6.2L 0:37.81 -1

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.66)

8 9 METAVERSE 3 67.8 0:10.78 0:13.25 [4] 6.5L 0:38.33 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.25)

9 10 ZOUESAY 1 69.7 0:10.82 0:13.08 [7] 6.8L 0:38.83 +2

Isabella Rabjones Overall 1400m (0:13.08)

10 8 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 7 70.6 0:11.02 0:13.34 [5] 7.3L 0:38.78 +6

Michael Murphy Overall 1400m (0:13.34)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#12), Adversary (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MNP SECURITY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1625m

04 February 2023 - 19:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:37.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 GO MILLO 11 67.2 0:11.05 0:12.69 [12] 7.8L 0:38.27 +5

Cody Collis Overall 1400m (0:12.69)

12 13 BUDDY'S TALE 5 67.0 0:10.93 0:13.17 [11] 9.3L 0:38.87 +6

Nicole Vuille Overall 1400m (0:13.17)

Scratched: Pretty Flash (#12), Adversary (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 20:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.03
(0:08.11)

1:12.92
(0:10.96)

1:01.96
(0:11.28)

0:50.68
(0:12.30)

0:38.38
(0:12.83)

0:25.55
(0:12.91)

0:38.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAPITAN DE SEDA 13 66.2 0:08.57 1:21.03 [1] 1:12.46 [7] 1:01.27 [9] 0:49.42 [9] 0:37.49 [9] 0:25.24 [5] 0:37.49

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.25) (0:12.60)

2 11 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 3 67.5 0:08.31 1:21.20 [2] 1:12.89 [3] 1:01.86 [5] 0:50.28 [5] 0:38.24 [3] 0:25.51 [4] 0:38.24 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.73) (0:12.84)

3 8 GATEWAYS 8 67.1 0:08.33 1:21.89 [3] 1:13.56 [5] 1:02.65 [4] 0:51.17 [4] 0:38.99 [4] 0:26.33 [3] 0:38.99 -3

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.91) (0:11.48) (0:12.18) (0:12.66) (0:12.87)

4 13 HALLSIDE WILDTHING 6 67.7 0:08.71 1:22.16 [4] 1:13.45 [10] 1:02.45 [8] 0:50.82 [8] 0:38.68 [7] 0:25.93 [8] 0:38.68 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.00) (0:11.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.75) (0:12.61)

5 14 MIKKI EIGHT 12 68.4 0:08.63 1:22.23 [5] 1:13.60 [8] 1:02.73 [7] 0:50.95 [7] 0:38.76 [8] 0:26.29 [6] 0:38.76 -3

Isabella Rabjones 1200m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.87) (0:11.78) (0:12.19) (0:12.47) (0:12.72)

6 12 SWANIC BOOM 1 69.2 0:08.32 1:22.27 [6] 1:13.95 [4] 1:03.20 [1] 0:51.92 [1] 0:39.56 [2] 0:26.79 [2] 0:39.56 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.75) (0:11.28) (0:12.36) (0:12.77) (0:12.98)

7 9 MISS DE BOOM 16 66.2 0:08.69 1:22.48 [7] 1:13.79 [9] 1:02.58 [12] 0:50.59 [11] 0:38.56 [11] 0:26.11 [10] 0:38.56 -2

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.21) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:12.45) (0:12.85)

8 4 MANDALONG FLAG 9 67.1 0:08.29 1:22.64 [8] 1:14.35 [2] 1:03.39 [3] 0:51.66 [6] 0:39.37 [6] 0:26.68 [7] 0:39.37 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.73) (0:12.29) (0:12.69) (0:13.06)

9 2 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 4 65.5 0:08.74 1:23.03 [9] 1:14.29 [12] 1:03.19 [10] 0:51.38 [10] 0:39.29 [10] 0:26.73 [9] 0:39.29 -7

John Kissick 1200m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.10) (0:11.81) (0:12.09) (0:12.56) (0:13.06)

10 5 SEENUSCOMING 17 68.5 0:08.65 1:23.12 [10] 1:14.47 [6] 1:03.57 [6] 0:52.34 [2] 0:40.47 [1] 0:27.63 [1] 0:40.47 -6

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.90) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:12.84) (0:13.39)

Scratched: He Is Lucky (#3), Capital Eyes (#7), Wareham (#15), Zowai (#16), Raging Water (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 20:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.03
(0:08.11)

1:12.92
(0:10.96)

1:01.96
(0:11.28)

0:50.68
(0:12.30)

0:38.38
(0:12.83)

0:25.55
(0:12.91)

0:38.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AYNAT 5 66.1 0:08.74 1:23.15 [11] 1:14.41 [11] 1:03.28 [11] 0:51.10 [12] 0:38.99 [12] 0:26.62 [12] 0:38.99 -8

Minonette Kennedy 1200m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.13) (0:12.18) (0:12.11) (0:12.37) (0:13.13)

12 10 MISS THE BEANS 11 67.1 0:08.11 1:25.08 [12] 1:16.97 [1] 1:05.99 [2] 0:54.49 [3] 0:41.95 [5] 0:28.73 [11] 0:41.95 +5

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:12.54) (0:13.22) (0:14.17)

Scratched: He Is Lucky (#3), Capital Eyes (#7), Wareham (#15), Zowai (#16), Raging Water (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 20:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:38.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAPITAN DE SEDA 13 66.2 0:08.57 0:12.64 [2] 1:21.03 0:37.49

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

2 11 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 3 67.5 0:08.31 0:12.67 [4] 1L 0:38.24 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.67)

3 8 GATEWAYS 8 67.1 0:08.33 0:13.46 [5] 5L 0:38.99 -3

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:13.46)

4 13 HALLSIDE WILDTHING 6 67.7 0:08.71 0:13.32 [7] 6.5L 0:38.68 -3

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:13.32)

5 14 MIKKI EIGHT 12 68.4 0:08.63 0:13.57 [6] 6.8L 0:38.76 -3

Isabella Rabjones 1200m Overall (0:13.57)

6 12 SWANIC BOOM 1 69.2 0:08.32 0:13.81 [3] 7L 0:39.56 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.81)

7 9 MISS DE BOOM 16 66.2 0:08.69 0:13.26 [9] 8L 0:38.56 -2

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:13.26)

8 4 MANDALONG FLAG 9 67.1 0:08.29 0:13.62 [8] 8.8L 0:39.37 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:13.62)

9 2 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 4 65.5 0:08.74 0:13.67 [10] 11.1L 0:39.29 -7

John Kissick 1200m Overall (0:13.67)

10 5 SEENUSCOMING 17 68.5 0:08.65 0:14.24 [1] 11.6L 0:40.47 -6

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:14.24)

Scratched: He Is Lucky (#3), Capital Eyes (#7), Wareham (#15), Zowai (#16), Raging Water (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SHERRIN RENTALS Maiden Plate - 1300m

04 February 2023 - 20:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:38.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AYNAT 5 66.1 0:08.74 0:13.49 [11] 11.8L 0:38.99 -8

Minonette Kennedy 1200m Overall (0:13.49)

12 10 MISS THE BEANS 11 67.1 0:08.11 0:14.56 [12] 23.1L 0:41.95 +5

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:14.56)

Scratched: He Is Lucky (#3), Capital Eyes (#7), Wareham (#15), Zowai (#16), Raging Water (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MORT & CO Maiden Handicap - 870m

04 February 2023 - 20:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.05
(0:05.40)

0:45.65
(0:10.91)

0:34.74
(0:11.13)

0:23.61
(0:11.71)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KWAMI 11 69.5 0:05.63 0:51.05 [1] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.33 [5] 0:11.90 [1] 0:51.05 0:34.33

Cody Collis 600m Overall (0:05.63) (0:11.09) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.90)

2 7 POINT BREAK 7 67.8 0:05.69 0:51.25 [2] 0:45.56 [8] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.49 [5] 0:12.01 [4] 1L 0:34.43 -2

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:05.69) (0:11.13) (0:10.94) (0:11.48) (0:12.01)

3 3 SUBSTITUTION 1 68.7 0:05.40 0:51.26 [3] 0:45.86 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.07 [3] 1.1L 0:34.95 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 800m Overall (0:05.40) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:12.07)

4 2 CYCLONE GUS 6 69.1 0:05.63 0:51.28 [4] 0:45.65 [6] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.04 [2] 1.2L 0:34.90 +1

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:05.63) (0:10.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:12.04)

5 4 MR WANDJI 9 69.2 0:05.45 0:51.61 [5] 0:46.16 [2] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.18 [6] 3L 0:35.14 +5

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.45) (0:11.02) (0:11.19) (0:11.77) (0:12.18)

6 11 GOLDEN GROOVE 8 68.4 0:05.53 0:51.74 [6] 0:46.21 [5] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.03 [7] 3.8L 0:35.00 -1

Noriyuki Masuda 600m Overall (0:05.53) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:12.03)

7 9 STOP THE MUSIC 3 67.0 0:05.52 0:51.74 [7] 0:46.22 [4] 0:35.01 [7] 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.03 [8] 3.9L 0:35.01 +0

Jake Molloy 800m Overall (0:05.52) (0:11.21) (0:11.14) (0:11.84) (0:12.03)

8 5 RAKU'S CIDER 4 66.5 0:05.75 0:51.90 [8] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.82 [9] 0:23.43 [9] 0:11.87 [9] 4.7L 0:34.82 +1

Nicole Vuille 800m Overall (0:05.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.87)

8 8 TOKYO SINS 2 67.6 0:05.48 0:51.90 [8] 0:46.42 [3] 0:35.32 [4] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.57 [5] 4.7L 0:35.32 -1

Adin Thompson 800m Overall (0:05.48) (0:11.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Spillionheir (#1), Double Coco (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGHFIELDS BUILDER Maiden Handicap - 870m

04 February 2023 - 21:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.78
(0:05.22)

0:45.56
(0:10.95)

0:34.61
(0:10.78)

0:23.83
(0:11.54)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BECAUSE THE NIGHT 9 69.2 0:05.66 0:50.78 [1] 0:45.12 [2] 0:34.35 [3] 0:23.39 [2] 0:11.85 [2] 0:50.78 0:34.35

Jake Molloy 800m Overall (0:05.66) (0:10.77) (0:10.96) (0:11.54) (0:11.85)

2 3 CHISUM 8 68.5 0:05.64 0:50.82 [2] 0:45.18 [4] 0:34.39 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:11.75 [3] 0.2L 0:34.39 +2

Josh Adams 800m Overall (0:05.64) (0:10.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.62) (0:11.75)

3 9 CHAYSE 'N' MENARI 2 69.5 0:06.09 0:50.88 [3] 0:44.79 [9] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 0.4L 0:34.71 -4

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:06.09) (0:10.08) (0:10.78) (0:11.54) (0:12.39)

4 6 TEMPLEMORE 6 68.6 0:05.74 0:51.51 [4] 0:45.77 [6] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.72 [6] 0:12.03 [4] 3.9L 0:34.79 +2

Montanna Savva 600m Overall (0:05.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.07) (0:11.69) (0:12.03)

5 1 APACHE FLASH 3 67.6 0:05.67 0:51.80 [5] 0:46.13 [3] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.09 [8] 5.4L 0:34.88 -3

John Kissick 600m Overall (0:05.67) (0:11.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.74) (0:12.09)

6 10 I'M RUSHIN 5 66.6 0:05.22 0:51.87 [6] 0:46.65 [1] 0:35.55 [2] 0:24.17 [5] 0:12.41 [5] 5.7L 0:35.55 +0

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.10) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:12.41)

7 8 POSITIVE REWARD 11 69.3 0:05.90 0:52.05 [7] 0:46.15 [7] 0:35.22 [8] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.32 [6] 6.7L 0:35.22 +5

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:05.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.10) (0:11.80) (0:12.32)

8 4 SHOWROAD 1 68.3 0:05.70 0:52.56 [8] 0:46.86 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.81 [4] 0:12.86 [7] 9.7L 0:35.85 -5

Cody Collis 600m Overall (0:05.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.04) (0:11.95) (0:12.86)

9 5 ROYAL MIDNIGHT 4 68.7 0:05.93 0:53.03 [9] 0:47.10 [8] 0:36.29 [7] 0:25.01 [9] 0:12.95 [9] 12.5L 0:36.29 -1

Michael Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:12.06) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Duchess Of Milan (#7), Northern Player (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:40 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


